
11:30AM11:00AM

12:00PM

2:00PM

4:00PM

Cool Aunt Creatives
Workshops

COOL AUNT

C

REATIVES

Cool Aunt Creatives
Workshops

COOL AUNT

C

REATIVES

11:00AM

1:00PM

12:00PM

2:00PM

3:00PM

10:00AM

COOL AUNT

C

REATIVES

COOL AUNT

C

REATIVES

1:00PM

3:00PM

11:45AM

1:45PM

12:45PM

10:45AM

2:45PM

10:30AM

1:30PM

FAIRY & IRON BOOK 2
PERFORMERS

PLAZA

September 6 & 7, 2025
Andrew’s Scenic Acres, Milton

September 6 & 7, 2025
Andrew’s Scenic Acres, Milton

GATHERING
GROUNDS

THE 
CHARMERY

THE TOWN
ARMOURY

ENCHANTED
GARDEN

ALL DAY
ENTERTAINMENT

12:30PM

10:30AM

2:30PM

3:30PM

4:30PM

Mystic Mercantile

Handmade Market &
visit the Shadowmere
blacksmith!

The Village Grocer
Grab a delicious snack 
at the food truck oasis

Costume Couture
Wander around and 
take a photo for the
costume contest

The Charmery

Craft and trade your
trinkets at the Charmery

The Town Armoury

Axe Throwing, Archery,
and Weaponry Display

Enchanted Garden

Play with bubbles, have
your face painted, and
enjoy the magic of fairies!

1:00PM

10:00AM

3:00PM

10:45AM

4:00PM

11:00AM

12:00PM

2:00PM

4:00PM

3:45PM

4:45PM

Sew Your Own Trinket Bag

Knight School Inc.
Sword Fighting

Knight School Inc.
Sword Fighting

The Eyrie
Birds of Prey Show

The Eyrie
Birds of Prey Show

Cool Aunt Jr
All Ages Tug of War

Cool Aunt Jr
Ye Old Sack Race

Sew Your Own Trinket Bag

The Vaudevillian
Music and Show

The Vaudevillian
Music and Parade

Kai in Wonderland
Aerial Performer

Cherry the Bubble Fairy
Story Telling

Cherry the Bubble Fairy
Story Telling

Cherry the Bubble Fairy
Story Telling

Cherry the Bubble Fairy
Story Telling

Cherry the Bubble Fairy
Story Telling

THE VILLAGE
GROCER

11:30AM

1:30PM

12:30PM

2:30PM

3:30PM

Celtic Dancing (Sunday Only)

Graham Irish Dancers

Celtic Dancing (Sunday Only)

Graham Irish Dancers

Andrews Farm Market & Winery

Andrews Farm is 165 acres of beautiful countryside
offering walking trails, wagon-rides, playground,
animal corral, straw mountain climb and more!


