September 6 & 7, 2025 Andrew's Scenic Acres, Milton

## FAIRY & IRON BOOK 2

September 6 & 7, 2025 Andrew's Scenic Acres, Milton

GATHERING GROUNDS		THE CHARMERY	THE TOWN ARMOURY	PERFORMER PLAZA	RS	ENCHANTED GARDEN	THE VILLAGE GROCER	ALL DAY ENTERTAINMENT
10:00AM		10:30AM	10:45AM	10:00AM  The Vaudevillian  Music and Show		10:45AM  Cherry the Bubble Fairy Story Telling	10:30AM	Mystic Mercantile Handmade Market & visit the Shadowmere blacksmith!
11:00AM  The Eyrie Birds of Prey Show		11:30AM  Cool Aunt Creatives  Workshops  Sew Your Own Trinket Bag	11:00AM	11:00AM		11:45AM  Cherry the Bubble Fairy Story Telling	11:30AM	The Village Grocer Grab a delicious snack at the food truck oasis
12:00PM  Knight School Inc. Sword Fighting		12:30PM	12:00PM  Cool Aunt Jr  All Ages Tug of War	12:00PM		12:45PM  Cherry the Bubble Fairy Story Telling	12:30PM  Graham Irish Dancers Celtic Dancing (Sunday Only)	Costume Couture Wander around and take a photo for the costume contest
1:00PM		1:30PM	1:00PM	1:00PM  Kai in Wonderland  Aerial Performer		1:45PM  Cherry the Bubble Fairy Story Telling	1:30PM	The Charmery Craft and trade your trinkets at the Charmery
2:00PM  The Eyrie Birds of Prey Show		2:30PM  Cool Aunt Creatives  Workshops  Sew Your Own Trinket Bag	2:00PM  Cool Aunt Jr  Ye Old Sack Race	2:00PM		2:45PM  Cherry the Bubble Fairy Story Telling	2:30PM  Graham Irish Dancers Celtic Dancing (Sunday Only)	The Town Armoury  Axe Throwing, Archery, and Weaponry Display
3:00PM		3:30PM	3:00PM	3:00PM  The Vaudevillian  Music and Parade		3:45PM	3:30PM	Enchanted Garden  Play with bubbles, have your face painted, and enjoy the magic of fairies
4:00PM  Knight School Inc. Sword Fighting		4:30PM	4:00PM	4:00PM		4:45PM	Andrews Farm Market & Winery  Andrews Farm is 165 acres of beautiful countryside offering walking trails, wagon-rides, playground, animal corral, straw mountain climb and more!	